16

15

14

13

12

31.47

1

10

il

LR

4

Undirrit, |Yfirfarid

180449.4699

Byogingsiu¥irii Hatndrtlarhar

Afgreift bar b

)7 EALS “ron

breytt

Dags

Kvardi
1:50
1/1

16

Otgéfa | Blad

0

10.10.99

>
B
A

N{bflavegur 22 200 Képavogur

S

'mi 654-0098 Kt,

rd
1

Skréarnatn Dags.
Malteikning gaflar

klaedning

3 . ‘/& 'X_L’Uf,\: Verk nr. 209
19

T4

Yfirfarid af | Sdmbykkt of

Undirritun:

VEGGKLADNING

Magn

TEIKINIST OF—="

NNIYE3 Y|

Breyting nr.| Lysing breytinga
Tilvis

TRONUHRAUN 3 HAFNARF.

Hannad aof
Sig. Ingi

29.62
24.47
L
24.47

lllllllllll

046 oc4y 0L6 G16

IIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIII

O T e T T s i S S S e e e o S A e B et S TEuu i) S S RN Ny R N S e bbbttt 44— ——F === 4—— -} — _

AN GO0 UGHOH 05 U S NS NS SUDNN ) (R u ANURON fi GPNCS S AN N (SNOUS A NN S VORI (0 SN S S

R T o T e S B B e o Bt T SIS

%

,,,,,,,,,,, R A N I ——— N

||||||||||||||||||||||||| - 5 s D SN S8 (e

et e = e e S T o T .

L

!
Sudurhlid
Nordurhlid

31.47
29.62
2447

24.47

15

12

11

10




